

Electricity Case No. 248/2018

Order No.09, dt. 27.01.2022 :-

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence of CSW No. 1 and 3.

In view of order of the Hon'ble High Court as well as resolution dtd. 14.01.22 of the local bar no work excepting emergency matter could be done and no adverse order is passed.

Accordingly the case is adjourned.

To 25.08.22 for appearance and evidence of CSW No. 1 and 3.

Issue summons accordingly.

Dictated & Corrected,

Judge Electricity Court
Cooch Behar

Judge Electricity Court-
Cooch Behar
JO Code No. : WB00634