

Elec. 248/2018

O/No. 12 dt. 28.08.2023:

None apperas on calls Surety be directed

Dictated & Corrected,

Judge POCSO Court-Cum-
Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Cooch Behar.

Judge POCSO Court-Cum-
Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Cooch Behar.