

**Present : Sri M. K. Kundu, ADJ 3<sup>rd</sup> Sadar, Cooch Behar.**

Accd on C/B absent without step. None appears on calls.

The Court is lying vacant. Surety be informed with a direction to produce the accd on the next date fixed.

*Dictated and Corrected by me,*

Sd/-  
Judge Electricity Court I/c  
Cooch Behar.

Sd/-  
Judge Electricity Court I/c  
Cooch Behar.  
**J.O. Code No. WB00654**